SVDC Unrestricted Championships - Sunday 15 October 2017

Arena l

9.00am
9.07am
9.14am
9.21am
9.28am
9.35am
9.42am
9.49am
9.56am
10.03am
10.10am
10.17am
10.26am
10.32am

10.40am

10.56am
11.04am
11.12am
11.20am
11.28am
11.36am
11.44am
11.52am
12.00pm

Judge - Rai Walla

Preparatory Test "C"

Jennifer
Nicola
Rhianna
Elisha
Corinna
Stacey
Emma
Georgia
Tanya
Cherysse
Kerrie
Isabelle
Casey

Davenport
Chadburn
Stam
Knight
Block
Block
Vercoe
Burne
Burne
Fancsali
Spiers
Finn
Ward

Morning Break

Freestyle - Elementary

Gayle

Novice 2.2
Lucy
Carolyn
Bianca
Brooke
Maddison
Hazel
Jenny
Georgia

Hutchens

Maynard
Cowgill
Schmidt
Sparkes
Collins
Roberts
Reid
Burne

Lunch Break

Judge - To Be Advised

12.20pm

12.30pm
12.40pm

12.50pm

1.00pm
1.10pm

N.B.

Freestyle - Novice

Jo Kennedy
Freestyle - Preparatory
Anita Moss
Nicola Chadburn
Freestyle - Preliminary
Leah Nagle

Jo Kennedy
Anita Moss

KASPERRADO KOKOMO
BILLARA JESTA
STAMPEDE JUNEAU
PORCELINA

LORD NATHAN
WOWPAL

MYARRA FERDINAND
KIRBY

INSPIRE ME

HALO

HILLSWOOD BEATRICE
BRAYSTONE MONARCH
FLYING R CHLOE JAYNE

SMALL FORTUNE

HAYES PARK FERNANDO
PHOENIX

GLENROSE DI ANGELO
TRUSSANA B

UTOPIA YOGI BEAR
ALAKAZAM

OWENDALE GWYNETH
RED KNIGHT

OBSIDIAN RHAPSODY

ZEPHR
BILLARA JESTA

SUPER TROOPER
OBSIDIAN RHAPSODY
ZEPHR

Pony

Jnr
Jnr

Pony

Jnr

Jnr
Pony
Pony

Bridle

3

12
31
35
37
1619
a7
50
61
62
22
1845

44

1703
32
1945
1960
13
1766
27
48

1973

20 Yard5b5
7

9
1973
20 Yard5b5

NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS
Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.
Please ensure your horse's number is the number shown on the draw.




SVDC Unrestricted Championships - Sunday 15 October 2017

Arena 2

9.00am
9.08am
9.16am
9.24am
9.32am
9.40am
9.48am
9.56am
10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am
10.36am

10.56am
11.04am
11.12am
11.20am

11.32am
11.41am
11.50am
11.59am
12.08pm
12.17pm

N.B.

Judge - Jo Taylor

Preliminary 1.2

Kerriann

Kim Jones
Leah Nagle
Fleur Golder
Jennifer Evans
Chloe Johnson
Tiona Ryan
Jim Doig
Jeanine Joubert
Tracey Baker

Katherine  Laughton
Maddison  Collins
Morning Break

Preliminary 1.2 (cont.)

Abby Pinter
Madison Shepherd
Ebony Ryan
Tanya Diack

Elementary 3.2

Kristen Judge
Erin Burne
Ruth Flaherty
Denise Dawson
Gayle Hutchens
Lunch

NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS
Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.

Please ensure your horse's number is the number shown on the draw.

Campbell -Jones

SONIC BLUE
ARROGANT

SUPER TROOPER
HARVEY

MISS PITTIPAT
CHALANI ACTOR
UNITY

OLIVAAR

THE GOLDEN RULE
GP RUSTIC GOLD
FLYING R SHAKIRA
UTOPIA YOGI BEAR

CAPTION THIS
ABSOLUTE GLAM

FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE

RHESA EZEKIEL

CLARENCE

GREAT EXPECTATIONS
MR TRAVELLERS CHEX
ACACIA RIDGE BIANCA

SMALL FORTUNE

Pony
Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr
Pony

Pony

Bridle

15
17
39
40
46
28
54
60
13

2017
49
41
53

18
33
36
45

Yard 1

Yard 3



SVDC Unrestricted Championships - Sunday 15 October 2017

Arena 3 Judge - Gerry Wellington

Preparatory Test "E"

Bridle

9.40am Jennifer Davenport KASPERRADO KOKOMO Pony 3
9.48am Nicola Chadburn BILLARA JESTA 7
9.56am Rhianna Stam STAMPEDE JUNEAU 12
10.04am Elisha Knight PORCELINA 31
10.12am Corinna Block LORD NATHAN 35
10.20am Stacey Block WOWPAL 37
10.28am Emma Vercoe MYARRA FERDINAND 1619
10.36am Morning Break

Preparatory Test "E" (cont.)
10.56am Georgia Burne KIRBY 47
11.04am Tanya Burne INSPIRE ME 50
11.12am Cherysse  Fancsali HALO 61
11.20am Kerrie Spiers HILLSWOOD BEATRICE 62
11.28am Isabelle Finn BRAYSTONE MONARCH Jnr 22
11.36am Casey Ward FLYING R CHLOE JAYNE Jnr 1845

Novice 2.3
11.48am Lucy Maynard HAYES PARK FERNANDO 1703
11.56am Carolyn Cowgill PHOENIX 32
12.04pm Bianca Schmidt GLENROSE DI ANGELO 1945
12.12pm Brooke Sparkes TRUSSANA B Jnr 1960
12.20pm Maddison  Collins UTOPIA YOGI BEAR Jnr 13
12.28pm Hazel Roberts ALAKAZAM Pony 1766
12.36pm Jenny Reid OWENDALE GWYNETH Pony 27
12.44pm Georgia Burne RED KNIGHT 48
12.52pm Lunch
N.B. NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number
for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.
Please ensure your horse's number is the number shown on the draw.



SVDC Unrestricted Championships - Sunday 15 October 2017

Arena 4

9.40am
9.48am
9.56am
10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am
10.36am

10.56am
11.04am
11.12am
11.20am
11.28am
11.36am
11.44am
11.52am
12.00pm

12.10pm
12.19pm
12.28pm
12.37pm
12.46pm
12.55pm

N.B.

Judge - Jo Davis
Preliminary 1.3

Kerriann Campbell -Jones

Kim Jones
Leah Nagle
Fleur Golder
Jennifer Evans
Chloe Johnson
Tiona Ryan

Morning Break

Preliminary 1.3 (cont.)

Jim Doig
Jeanine Joubert
Tracey Baker

Katherine  Laughton
Maddison  Collins

Abby Pinter
Madison Shepherd
Ebony Ryan
Tanya Diack

Elementary 3.3

Kristen Judge
Erin Burne
Ruth Flaherty
Denise Dawson
Gayle Hutchens
Lunch

NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS

SONIC BLUE
ARROGANT
SUPER TROOPER
HARVEY

MISS PITTIPAT
CHALANI ACTOR
UNITY

OLIVAAR

THE GOLDEN RULE

GP RUSTIC GOLD

FLYING R SHAKIRA

UTOPIA YOGI BEAR

CAPTION THIS

ABSOLUTE GLAM

FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE
RHESA EZEKIEL

CLARENCE

GREAT EXPECTATIONS
MR TRAVELLERS CHEX
ACACIA RIDGE BIANCA
SMALL FORTUNE

Pony
Jnr
Jnr
Jnr
Jnr

Pony

Pony

Bridle

15
17
39
40

46
28
54
60
13
2017
49
41
53

18
33
36
45

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number
for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.

Please ensure your horse's number is the number shown on the draw.

Yard 1

Yard 3



