Arena 1	Judge - Ra	ai Walla				
9.00am 9.07am 9.14am 9.21am 9.28am 9.35am 9.42am 9.49am 9.56am 10.03am 10.10am 10.17am 10.26am 10.32am	Preparator Jennifer Nicola Rhianna Elisha Corinna Stacey Emma Georgia Tanya Cherysse Kerrie Isabelle Casey Morning B	Davenport Chadburn Stam Knight Block Block Vercoe Burne Burne Fancsali Spiers Finn Ward	KASPERRADO KOKOMO BILLARA JESTA STAMPEDE JUNEAU PORCELINA LORD NATHAN WOWPAL MYARRA FERDINAND KIRBY INSPIRE ME HALO HILLSWOOD BEATRICE BRAYSTONE MONARCH FLYING R CHLOE JAYNE	Pony Jnr Jnr	3 7 12 31 35 37 1619 47 50 61 62 22 1845	
10.40am	_	Elementary Hutchens	SMALL FORTUNE	Pony	44	
10.56am 11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.28am 11.36am 11.44am 11.52am 12.00pm	Novice 2.2 Lucy Carolyn Bianca Brooke Maddison Hazel Jenny Georgia Lunch Bre	Maynard Cowgill Schmidt Sparkes Collins Roberts Reid Burne	HAYES PARK FERNANDO PHOENIX GLENROSE DI ANGELO TRUSSANA B UTOPIA YOGI BEAR ALAKAZAM OWENDALE GWYNETH RED KNIGHT	Jnr Jnr Pony Pony	1703 32 1945 1960 13 1766 27 48	
Judge - To	Be Advised					
12.20pm 12.30pm 12.40pm 12.50pm 1.00pm	Anita Nicola Freestyle - Leah Jo	Kennedy Preparatory Moss Chadburn Preliminary Nagle Kennedy	OBSIDIAN RHAPSODY ZEPHR BILLARA JESTA SUPER TROOPER OBSIDIAN RHAPSODY		1973 20 7 9 1973	Yard 5
1.10pm	Anita	Moss	ZEPHR		20	Yard 5

N.B. NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - **SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS**

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number for their have have been allocated a Bider Number by New

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.

Arena 2 Judge - Jo Taylor

Preliminary 1	.2
---------------	----

	Preliminary	y I.∠				
					Bridle	
9.00am	Kerriann	Campbell -Jones	SONIC BLUE		4	
9.08am	Kim	Jones	ARROGANT		5	
9.16am	Leah	Nagle	SUPER TROOPER		9	
9.24am	Fleur	Golder	HARVEY		15	
9.32am	Jennifer	Evans	MISS PITTIPAT		17	
9.40am	Chloe	Johnson	CHALANI ACTOR		39	
9.48am	Tiona	Ryan	UNITY		40	
9.56am	Jim	Doig	OLIVAAR		46	Yard 1
10.04am	Jeanine	Joubert	THE GOLDEN RULE		28	
10.12am	Tracey	Baker	GP RUSTIC GOLD	_	54	Yard 3
10.20am	Katherine	Laughton	FLYING R SHAKIRA	Pony	60	
10.28am	Maddison	Collins	UTOPIA YOGI BEAR	Jnr	13	
10.36am	Morning B	reak				
	Preliminary 1.2 (cont.)					
	Preliminar	y 1.2 (cont.)				
10 56am			CAPTION THIS	.lnr	2017	
10.56am 11.04am	Abby	Pinter	CAPTION THIS ABSOLUTE GLAM	Jnr Jnr	2017 49	
11.04am	Abby Madison	Pinter Shepherd	ABSOLUTE GLAM	Jnr	49	
11.04am 11.12am	Abby Madison Ebony	Pinter Shepherd Ryan	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE	Jnr Jnr	49 41	
11.04am	Abby Madison	Pinter Shepherd	ABSOLUTE GLAM	Jnr	49	
11.04am 11.12am	Abby Madison Ebony	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE	Jnr Jnr	49 41	
11.04am 11.12am 11.20am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya Elementary	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE RHESA EZEKIEL	Jnr Jnr	49 41 53	
11.04am 11.12am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE	Jnr Jnr	49 41 53	
11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.32am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya Elementary	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack y 3.2 Judge Burne	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE RHESA EZEKIEL CLARENCE GREAT EXPECTATIONS	Jnr Jnr	49 41 53 18 33	
11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.32am 11.41am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya Elementary Kristen Erin	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack y 3.2 Judge	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE RHESA EZEKIEL CLARENCE	Jnr Jnr	49 41 53 18 33 36	
11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.32am 11.41am 11.50am 11.59am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya Elementary Kristen Erin Ruth Denise	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack 7 3.2 Judge Burne Flaherty	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE RHESA EZEKIEL CLARENCE GREAT EXPECTATIONS MR TRAVELLERS CHEX	Jnr Jnr Pony	49 41 53 18 33	
11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.32am 11.41am 11.50am	Abby Madison Ebony Tanya Elementary Kristen Erin Ruth	Pinter Shepherd Ryan Diack 7 3.2 Judge Burne Flaherty Dawson	ABSOLUTE GLAM FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE RHESA EZEKIEL CLARENCE GREAT EXPECTATIONS MR TRAVELLERS CHEX ACACIA RIDGE BIANCA	Jnr Jnr	49 41 53 18 33 36 45	

N.B. NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - **SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS**

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.

Arena 3 Judge - Gerry Wellington

12.52pm

Lunch

Preparatory Test "E"

	rieparator	y iest L			Duidle
9.40am 9.48am 9.56am 10.04am 10.12am 10.20am 10.28am 10.36am	Jennifer Nicola Rhianna Elisha Corinna Stacey Emma Morning B	Davenport Chadburn Stam Knight Block Block Vercoe	KASPERRADO KOKOMO BILLARA JESTA STAMPEDE JUNEAU PORCELINA LORD NATHAN WOWPAL MYARRA FERDINAND	Pony	3 7 12 31 35 37 1619
	Preparator	y Test "E" (cont.)			
10.56am 11.04am 11.12am 11.20am 11.28am 11.36am	Georgia Tanya Cherysse Kerrie Isabelle Casey	Burne Burne Fancsali Spiers Finn Ward	KIRBY INSPIRE ME HALO HILLSWOOD BEATRICE BRAYSTONE MONARCH FLYING R CHLOE JAYNE	Jnr Jnr	47 50 61 62 22 1845
	Novice 2.3				
11.48am 11.56am 12.04pm 12.12pm 12.20pm 12.28pm 12.36pm 12.344pm	Lucy Carolyn Bianca Brooke Maddison Hazel Jenny Georgia	Maynard Cowgill Schmidt Sparkes Collins Roberts Reid Burne	HAYES PARK FERNANDO PHOENIX GLENROSE DI ANGELO TRUSSANA B UTOPIA YOGI BEAR ALAKAZAM OWENDALE GWYNETH RED KNIGHT	Jnr Jnr Pony Pony	1703 32 1945 1960 13 1766 27 48

N.B. NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - **SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS**

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.

12.37pm

12.46pm

12.55pm

Denise

Gayle

Lunch

Ρ	re	lim	ina	ry	1.3	3

	Preliminar	y 1.3				
					Bridle	
9.40am	Kerriann	Campbell -Jones	SONIC BLUE		4	
9.48am	Kim	Jones	ARROGANT		5	
9.56am	Leah	Nagle	SUPER TROOPER		9	
10.04am	Fleur	Golder	HARVEY		15	
10.12am	Jennifer	Evans	MISS PITTIPAT		17	
10.20am	Chloe	Johnson	CHALANI ACTOR		39	
10.28am	Tiona	Ryan	UNITY		40	
10.36am	Morning B	reak				
	Preliminar	y 1.3 (cont.)				
10.56am	Jim	Doig	OLIVAAR		46	Yard 1
11.04am	Jeanine	Joubert	THE GOLDEN RULE		28	
11.12am	Tracey	Baker	GP RUSTIC GOLD		54	Yard 3
11.20am	Katherine	Laughton	FLYING R SHAKIRA	Pony	60	
11.28am	Maddison	Collins	UTOPIA YOGI BEAR	Jnr	13	
11.36am	Abby	Pinter	CAPTION THIS	Jnr	2017	
11.44am	Madison	Shepherd	ABSOLUTE GLAM	Jnr	49	
11.52am	Ebony	Ryan	FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE	Jnr	41	
12.00pm	Tanya	Diack	RHESA EZEKIEL	Pony	53	
	Elementary	y 3.3				
12.10pm	Kristen	Judge	CLARENCE		18	
12.19pm	Erin	Burne	GREAT EXPECTATIONS		33	
12.28pm	Ruth	Flaherty	MR TRAVELLERS CHEX		36	
40.07	D !	D	A C A C LA DID C E DIA NICA		4.5	

N.B. NEW BRIDLE NUMBER SYSTEM - **SVDC NO LONGER ISSUES BRIDLE NUMBERS**

ACACIA RIDGE BIANCA

SMALL FORTUNE

45

44

Pony

Competitors who have not provided an EA Bridle Number

Dawson

Hutchens

for their horse have been allocated a Rider Number by Nominate.